
' 

 
FBODaily 
Subscriptions  
The premier highlighted 
keyword search service 
for FedBizOpps.  
  

  
  

 
   
 
 

 
FBO DAILY ISSUE OF FEBRUARY 14, 2010 FBO #3004 
AWARD 
 

R -- Legal Services support the ATVM Loan 
Program 

Notice Date  
2/12/2010  
   

Notice Type  
Award Notice 
   

NAICS  
541199 — All Other Legal Services  
   

Contracting Office  
Office of HQ PS (HQ)U.S. Department of EnergyOffice of 
Headquarters ProcurementMA-641000 Independence Ave., 
S.W.WashingtonDC20585  
   

ZIP Code  
20585  
   

Solicitation Number  
DE-SOL-0001299  
   

Archive Date  
2/27/2010  
   

Point of Contact  
Parker, Matthew L 202-287-1303, matthew.parker@hq.doe.gov ; 
Frame, Craig S 202-287-1463, craig.frame@hq.doe.gov  
   

E-Mail Address  
Parker, Matthew L  
(matthew.parker@hq.doe.gov)  

Page 1 of 2AWARD | R | Legal Services support the ATVM Loan Program | 14-Feb-10 - FBO#3004

2/24/2010https://www.fbodaily.com/archive/2010/02-February/14-Feb-2010/FBO-02064990.htm



EDI VAN Interconnect 

   
Small Business Set-Aside  

N/A  
   

Award Number  
DE-GC0000013  
   

Award Date  
2/12/2010  
   

Awardee  
DEBEVOISE &amp; PLIMPTON LLP919 THIRD AVENUENEW 
YORKNY10022-3916USA  
   

Award Amount  
$33289860  
   

Line Number  
1  
   

Description  
Contract number DE-GC0000013 was awarded to Debevoise & 
Plimpton LLP for legal services to support the Advanced Technology 
Vehicles Manufacturing Loan Program. The maximum value of the 
contract is $33,289,860 over five years from February 13, 2010 - 
February 12, 2015. This requirement was not set-aside for small 
businesses.  
   

Web Link  
FBO.gov Permalink  
(https://www.fbo.gov/spg/DOE/PAM/HQ/DE-SOL-
0001299/listing.html)  
   

Record  
SN02064990-W 20100214/100212235038-
21ee308b65751c71f4407cdeeb7c4b15 (fbodaily.com)  
   

Source  
FedBizOpps Link to This Notice 
(may not be valid after Archive Date)  

| FSG Index  |  This Issue's Index  |  Today's FBO Daily Index Page | 

Page 2 of 2AWARD | R | Legal Services support the ATVM Loan Program | 14-Feb-10 - FBO#3004

2/24/2010https://www.fbodaily.com/archive/2010/02-February/14-Feb-2010/FBO-02064990.htm


